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SM4F1A10H (189 BHKER) 2 1, 070 (1, 060)

SMAFE1TAH9H (1A 8HIKER) 3 1, 068 (1, 060)

SMAFE1A8H (1A 7HFER) 2 1, 065 (1, 060)

SMAF1IATH (1A 6 HRFR) 1 1, 063 (1, 060)
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TM3HE1 2 1 , 060 (1, 060)
TM3ET1H 2 , 059 (1, 059)
T34 10H 2 , 057 (1, 057)
B39 H 118 , 055 (1, 029)
G348 H 469 937 (756)
SR3HETH 85 468 (406)
G346 H 17 383 (375)
G345 H 46 366 (352)
SR 34HF4 H 19 320 (311)
G343 H 36 301 (294)
SF1 342 A 34 265 (247)
SFI341 A 132 231 (163)
HM241 2 H 53 99 (59)
SM2411H 18 46 (36)
SF2410H 5 28 (26)
SF 249 A 5 23 (21)
G248 A 11 18 (10)
BRI24E 7 H 5 7 (3)
SF245 A 1 2
G244 A 1 1
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